

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2991 / 2017

Janki Sharan Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through P P

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.D.K.Dixit Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Aladeen Khan PP.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI

Order

24/08/2017

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure existing status report.

List this matter on 12.9.2017.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI)J.

Seema/44



सत्यमेव जयते