

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2991/2017

Janki Sharan Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through P P

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nitesh Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

28/08/2024

Learned Dy.G.A. is directed to ensure presence of the Investigating Officer before this Court on the next date of hearing.

List on 10.09.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J