

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2991/2017

Janki Sharan Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through P P

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nitesh Pareek, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh, Dy. G.A Mr. Ranjeet Singh, SHO, P.S Shivdaspora, Jaipur.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

10/10/2024

Investigating Officer today present in the Court and stated that despite efforts, the required documents of the case are not yet being procured, as a result of which the investigation is still pending.

List after four weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J