

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2991/2017
URN: CRLMP / 4762U / 2017

Janki Sharan Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nitesh Pareek

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sudesh Kumar Saini, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

30/06/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the latest factual report with regard to the investigation in relation to FIR No.191/2007 registered at Police Station Sheodaspura District Jaipur Rural, specifically indicating the progress made in the investigation and the steps taken thereunder.

List the matter on 28.07.2026.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /23