

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.2991/2017
CNR: RJHC020490632017 | URN: CRLMP / 4762U / 2017

Janki Sharan Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Public Prosecutor

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nitesh Pareek for Mr. A.K. Bajpai
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Dhakar, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

28/07/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to instruct the concerned Investigating Officer to remain present before this Court along-with case diary and factual report of investigation conducted so far.

List this case on 13.08.2026.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J